
HOLE SAW

TL

EL

Size

BMJ－12

BMJ－13

BMJ－14

BMJ－15

BMJ－16

BMJ－17

ＢＭＪ－18

BMJ－19

BMJ－20

BMJ－21

BMJ－22

BMJ－23

BMJ－24

BMJ－25

BMJ－26

BMJ－27

BMJ－28

BMJ－29

BMJ－30

BMJ－31

BMJ－32

BMJ－33

BMJ－34

BMJ－35

BMJ－36

BMJ－37

BMJ－38

BMJ－39

BMJ－40

BMJ－41

BMJ－42

BMJ－43

BMJ－44

BMJ－45

BMJ－46

BMJ－47

BMJ－48

BMJ－49

BMJ－50

BMJ－51

BMJ－52

BMJ－53

BMJ－54

BMJ－55

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

551960

551977

551984

550789

550796

550802

550819

550826

550833

550840

550857

550864

550871

550888

550895

550901

550918

550925

550932

550949

550956

550963

550970

550987

551632

551649

551656

551663

551670

551809

551816

551823

551830

551847

551854

551861

551878

551885

551892

551991

552004

552011

552028

552035

110／22 Ｓ-5760

91／11 Ｓ-4050

120／34 Ｓ-5770

■BMJ series（Full set）

（mm）

TL／EL
（mm）

JAN code
4986362 

BMJ－60

BMJ－61

BMJ－62

BMJ－63

BMJ－64

BMJ－65

60

61

62

63

64

65

112／34 S-5770

552042

552059

552066

552073

552080

552097

（mm） （mm） 4986362 

110358

551113

550574

110372

551533

551540

551557

551564

551786

551793

551120

121194

551137

12～14

15～29

30～55

12～14

15～16

17～29

30～55

60～65

12～14

15～55

60～65

12～55

60～65

Ｓ－4050

Ｓ－5760

Ｓ－5770

B3826

Ｂ5536

Ｂ5537

B5548

B5545

SK－14ＪＭ

ＳＫ－55ＪＭ

JN－2

Ｍ606

NTR－1

■

4986362

Item code Size
Pilot drill TL／ELItem code

Item codeItem name

Size
Pilot drill

JAN code

JAN codeApplicable
Size

HSS pilot drill

Ejector Spring

Ejector Spring

Ejector Spring

Ejector Spring

Ejector Spring

Dual shank(6.35+10mm)

Dual shank(6.35+10mm)

Dual shank(6.35+10mm)

HSS pilot drill

HSS pilot drill

Set screw 6mm

Stopper Ring

Parts List

Bimetal Hole Saw J-type (Dual-shank)


